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Pos. Familia Modelo Descripción Resumida MSRP

0001 BOX BC820v2 Network box camera, 4MP, CMOS, Day/night, H.264/MJPEG, P-iris, ABF 469.00 €
0002 BOX BC822 Network box camera, 2MP, Day/night, H.264/MJPEG, WDR 490.00 €
0003 BOX BC840-PID Intelligent IP Intrusion camera, 1080p CMOS, Day/night, H.264/MJPEG, w/ PID1,050.00 €
0004 BOX BC840-PID-SFP Intelligent IP Intrusion camera, 1080p CMOS, Day/night, H.264/MJPEG, w/ PID, SFP1,100.00 €
0005 BOX BC840-MC High Performance IP Box Camera, H.264, MPEG-4, MPEG-2, MJPEG 1,050.00 €
0006 BOX BC840-MC-SFP High Performance IP Box Camera, H.264, MPEG-4, MPEG-2, MJPEG, with SFP1,100.00 €
0007 BOX BC840-PID-XT IP HD box camera, 1080p, Perimeter Intrusion Detection, extended temperature1,175.00 €
0008 BOX BC840-PID-XT-SFP IP HD box camera, 1080p, Perimeter Intrusion Detection, extended temp, with SFP1,225.00 €
0009 BOX BC860 Network box camera, 3MP, Day/night, H.264/MJPEG, P-Iris, WDR, ABF 525.00 €
0010 BOX BC920-SFP IP box camera, 4MP CMOS, Day/night, H.265/H.264/MJPEG P-iris, SFP 570.00 €
0011 BOX BC1103-2 3MP Intelligent IP Box Camera 539.00 €
0012 BULLET BL820v2M1IR Network bullet camera, 3-9mm motorized zoom, 4MP, H.264/MJPEG, IR, IP67717.00 €
0013 BULLET BL880M1IR Network bullet camera, 3.5-8 mm motorized, 8MP, H.264/MJPEG, P-Iris, IR, IP661,045.00 €
0014 BULLET BL1004V1-EI-A Network bullet camera, 2.8-12 mm varifocal, 4MP, H.264/MJPEG, IP66, IR, no audio295.00 €
0015 BULLET BL1004M1-EI-A Network bullet camera, 2.8-12 mm motorized, 4MP, H.264/MJPEG, IP66, IR, no audio345.00 €
0016 BULLET BL1102M2-EI-HSE 2MP Intelligent IP Bullet Camera with IR, Low light, 8-32 mm 875.00 €
0017 BULLET BL1103M1-EI 3MP Intelligent IP Bullet Camera with IR 799.00 €
0018 BULLET BL2002F4-EI Network bullet camera, 4.0 mm fixed lens, 2MP, H.265/MJPEG, IP66, IR 190.00 €
0019 BULLET BL2002M1-EI Network bullet camera, 2.8-12 mm motorized lens, 2MP, H.265/MJPEG, IP66, IR370.00 €
0020 BULLET BL2005M1-EI Network bullet camera, 2.8-12 mm motorized lens, 5MP, H.265/MJPEG, IP66, IR430.00 €
0021 DOMO FD820v2M1IR Network Outdoor fixed dome, 3-9mm motorized zoom, 4MP, H.264/MJPEG, IR, IP66636.00 €
0022 DOMO FD920M1IR-SFP IP Outdoor fixed dome, 3-9mm motorized zoom, 4MP, H.265/H.264/MJPEG, IR, SFP780.00 €
0023 DOMO FD1004V1-EI-A Network fixed dome, 2.8-12 mm varifocal, 4MP, H.264/MJPEG, IP66, IR, no audio301.00 €
0024 DOMO FD1004M1-EI-A Network fixed dome, 2.8-12 mm motorized, 4MP, H.264/MJPEG, IP66, IR, no audio342.00 €
0025 DOMO CD1004F2-EI-A Network compact dome, 2.8 mm fixed lens, 4MP, H.264/MJPEG, IP66, IR, no audio211.00 €
0026 DOMO FD1103M1-I 3MP Intelligent IP Indoor Fixed Dome Camera with IR 645.00 €
0027 DOMO FD1103M1-EI 3MP Intelligent IP Outdoor Fixed Dome Camera with IR 765.00 €
0028 DOMO FD2002F2-EI Network fixed dome, 2.8 mm fixed lens, 2MP, H.265/MJPEG, IP66, IR 190.00 €
0029 DOMO FD2002M1-EI Network fixed dome, 2.8-12 mm motorized lens, 2MP, H.265/MJPEG, IP66, IR370.00 €
0030 DOMO FD2005M1-EI Network fixed dome, 2.8-12 mm motorized lens, 5MP, H.265/MJPEG, IP66, IR430.00 €
0031 FISHEYE FD360IR-E Network fisheye camera 6MP real time, multiple dewarped H.264/MJPEG, IR, outdoor900.00 €
0032 FISHEYE FD360IR-E-12 Network fisheye camera 12MP real time, multiple dewarped H.264/MJPEG, IR, IP661,028.00 €
0033 ACCESORIO CM16 Flush mount kit for FD360 67.00 €
0034 ACCESORIO WM09 Wall mount for FD810/CD810/CD820/FD360IR-E 42.00 €
0035 ACCESORIO TA02 Tube adapter for FD360 45.00 €
0036 DOMO HSD820v2H3-E High-speed dome, Multiple H.264, 1080p, 30x Opt.Zoom, Outdoor, SFP, DC092,245.00 €
0037 DOMO HSD820v2H3PRH High-speed pressurized dome, Dual H264, 1080p, 30x Opt Zoom, DSS 3,826.00 €
0038 DOMO PD1022Z3-EI Network PTZ dome camera, 20x zoom, 2MP, IR, IP66 895.00 €
0039 DOMO PD1102Z2-E 2MP intelligent IP outdoor PTZ dome camera, low light 2,145.00 €
0040 DOMO PD1103Z2-E 3MP Intelligent IP Outdoor PTZ Dome Camera 2,245.00 €
0041 DOMO PD1103Z2-EI 3MP Intelligent IP Outdoor PTZ Camera with IR 2,595.00 €
0042 BOX HSG02LV Outdoor Housing for Fixed Box Camera, Heater/Blower, 90-230VAC 152.00 €
0043 BOX HSG03LV Outdoor Housing for Fixed Box Camera, IR illum, Heater/Blower, 90-230VAC433.00 €
0044 ACCESSORIO HSG/SUN Sun Shield, Fixed Camera Housing 50.00 €
0045 ACCESSORIO HSG/CEILING Ceiling Mount, Fixed Camera Housing 169.00 €
0046 ACCESSORIO HSG/CORNER Corner Mount, Fixed Camera Housing 138.00 €
0047 ACCESSORIO HSG/WALL Wall Mount, Fixed Camera Housing 33.00 €
0048 ACCESSORIO HSG/POLE Pole Mount, Fixed Camera Housing 138.00 €
0049 OBJETIVO RL0560 Lens, 1/2.7inch, 5.0-60mm, f1.6, DC auto iris, IR-corrected, 2MP 127.00 €
0050 OBJETIVO RL0722 Lens, 1/2.7inch, 7.0-22mm, f1.4, DC auto iris, IR-corrected, 3MP 73.00 €



0051 OBJETIVO RL2812 Lens, 1/2.7inch, 2.8-12mm, f1.4, DC auto iris, IR-corrected, 3MP 51.00 €
0052 OBJETIVO RL3105 Lens, 1/2.7inch, 3.0-10.5mm, f1.4, DC auto iris, IR-corrected, 3MP 70.00 €
0053 OBJETIVO RL5100 Lens, 1/2.7inch, 5.0-100mm, f1.6, DC auto iris, IR-corrected, 2MP 140.00 €
0054 OBJETIVO VL18D-41x90 Lens, 1/1.8inch, 4.1-9mm, F1.6, DC auto iris, IR-corrected, 6MP/4k 250.00 €
0055 OBJETIVO VL18D-125x500 Lens, 1/1.8inch, 12,5-50mm, F1.6, DC auto iris, IR-corrected, 6MP/4k 610.00 €
0056 OBJETIVO VL33 Lens, 1/2.7 inch, 2.8-8.0mm, f1.3, DC auto iris, IR-corrected, 3MP 248.00 €
0057 OBJETIVO VL34 Lens, 1/2 inch, 8.0-80.0mm, f1.6, DC auto iris, IR-corrected, 3MP 570.00 €
0058 OBJETIVO VL39 Lens, 1/2.7 inch, 2.8-10mm, f1.2, DC auto iris, IR-corrected, 3MP 164.00 €
0059 OBJETIVO VL-XT288 Lens, 1/2.7 inch, 2.8-8.0 mm, DC auto iris, IR corrected, temp.hardened 264.00 €
0060 OBJETIVO VL-XT850 Lens, 1/2.7 inch, 8.0-50.0 mm, DC auto iris, IR corrected, temp.hardened475.00 €
0061 OBJETIVO RL2812P Lens, 1/2.7inch, 2.8-12mm, f1.4, P auto iris, IR-corrected, 3MP 61.00 €
0062 OBJETIVO RL0560P Lens, 1/2.7inch, 5.0-60mm, f1.6, P auto iris, IR-corrected, 2MP 136.00 €
0063 OBJETIVO RL1250P Lens, 1/1.8inch, 12-50mm, F1.5, P auto iris, IR-corrected, 3MP 185.00 €
0064 ACCESORIO PA75-24-230 (COMATEC TBD2 075 24)Power supply, 230Vac to 24Vac, 3.13A, DIN-rail, Indoor 59.00 €
0065 ACCESORIO PA80-24 Power Supply, 115/230 VAC to 24VAC, 3.3A, Indoor, Extended temperature225.00 €
0066 ACCESORIO POE-75W PoE injector, 110vac (US) to PoE+75w, EXT temp 305.00 €
0067 ACCESORIO CM01 Ceiling Mount, straight tube, 25cm 94.00 €
0068 ACCESORIO CM02 Ceiling Mount, Straight Tube, 50cm 100.00 €
0069 ACCESORIO CM08 Ceiling mount for FD1103M1-I 65.00 €
0070 ACCESORIO CM09 Ceiling mount for FD1103M1-EI 102.00 €
0071 ACCESORIO CM11 Ceiling mount for PD1100-series 20.00 €
0072 ACCESORIO CM12 Ceiling mount for PD1100-series, 50 cm 67.00 €
0073 ACCESORIO CM13/FD Flush mount kit for FD800 series 50.00 €
0074 ACCESORIO CM14 Ceiling mount for FD100x 90.00 €
0075 ACCESORIO CM15 Ceiling mount for PD1100-series, 25 cm 45.00 €
0076 ACCESORIO CM16 Flush mount kit for FD360 67.00 €
0077 ACCESORIO CM17 Angled ceiling mount for FD1103M1-EI 24.00 €
0078 ACCESORIO CM19 In-ceiling mount for PD1022Z3-EI 67.00 €
0079 ACCESORIO CM21 Ceiling pendant mount for FD2002/2005 66.00 €
0080 ACCESORIO WM01A Bracket, Short Wall Mount, with gasket kit 73.00 €
0081 ACCESORIO WM05 Bracket, Wall Mount, Corner Plate 52.00 €
0082 ACCESORIO WM07A Bracket, Long Wall Mount, with gasket kit 147.00 €
0083 ACCESORIO WM09 Wall mount for FD810/CD810/CD820/FD360IR-E 42.00 €
0084 ACCESORIO WM10 Wall mount for FD1103M1-I 45.00 €
0085 ACCESORIO WM10B Wall mount + junction box for FD1103M1-I 79.00 €
0086 ACCESORIO WM11 Wall mount for FD1103M1-EI 45.00 €
0087 ACCESORIO WM11B Wall mount + junction box for FD1103M1-EI 83.00 €
0088 ACCESORIO WM12 Wall mount for PD1100-series 94.00 €
0089 ACCESORIO WM12B Wall mount + junction box for PD1100-series 167.00 €
0090 ACCESORIO WM14 Corner mount for 1100-series 43.00 €
0091 ACCESORIO WM15 Wall mount for FD1002V1-EI 45.00 €
0092 ACCESORIO WM15B Wall mount + junction box for FD1002V1-EI 86.00 €
0093 ACCESORIO WM16 Gooseneck mount for PD1100-series 137.00 €
0094 ACCESORIO WM17 Corner mount + wall mount for PD1100-series 115.00 €
0095 ACCESORIO WM17B Corner mount + wall mount + junction box for PD1100-series 189.00 €
0096 ACCESORIO WM18 Wall mount for PD1022Z3-EI 76.00 €
0097 ACCESORIO WM19/FD Wall mount for FD800 series 42.00 €
0098 ACCESORIO WM20 Corner mount for BL/FD2002/2005 series cameras 48.00 €
0099 ACCESORIO WM21 Wall mount for FD2002/2005 46.00 €
0100 ACCESORIO PM01 Bracket, Pole Mount, Thin 89.00 €
0101 ACCESORIO PM01 SAE304 Bracket, Pole Mount, Stainless Steel 304 125.00 €
0102 ACCESORIO PM02 Bracket, Pole Mount, Wide 89.00 €
0103 ACCESORIO PM06 Pole mount for 1100-series 45.00 €
0104 ACCESORIO PM07 Pole mount + wall mount for PD1100-series 115.00 €
0105 ACCESORIO PM07B Pole mount + wall mount + junction box for PD1100-series 189.00 €
0106 ACCESORIO PM08 Parapet pole mount for PD1100-series 105.00 €
0107 ACCESORIO PM09B/BL Pole mount + junction box for BL800 series 118.00 €
0108 ACCESORIO PM10 Pole mount for BL/FD2002/2005 series cameras 48.00 €



0109 ACCESORIO PTM01 Bracket, Adapter, 1 1/2Inch NPT 52.00 €
0110 ACCESORIO TA01/FD Tube adapter/pendant mount for FD800 series 42.00 €
0111 ACCESORIO TA02 Tube adapter for FD360 45.00 €
0112 ACCESORIO JB01 Junction box for FD1103M1-EI 24.00 €
0113 ACCESORIO JB02 Junction box for PD1022Z3-EI 30.00 €
0114 ACCESORIO JB05 Junction box for FD1103M1-I 24.00 €
0115 ACCESORIO JB06 Junction box for BL1002F4-EI 48.00 €
0116 ACCESORIO JB07/BL Junction box for BL800 series 118.00 €
0117 ACCESORIO DC09 Dome cover, transparent, vandal proof, for HSD8x0 cameras, 6.2" 122.00 €
0118 ACCESORIO DC09C-R Dome cover, rain wash, for HSD820 156.00 €
0119 ACCESORIO DC19 Dome cover, smoked, vandal proof, for HSD8x0 cameras, 6.2" 122.00 €
0120 ACCESORIO DC21C-R Dome cover, rain wash, for FD8xx 125.00 €
0121 ACCESORIO DC30S Dome cover, smoked, for FD100x 10.00 €
0122 ACCESORIO DC31S Dome cover, smoked, for FD1103M1-EI 20.00 €
0123 ACCESORIO DC32S Dome cover, smoked, for PD1103Z2-E 40.00 €
0124 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 7.5-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 7.5 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,400.00 €
0125 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 9.0-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 9 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0126 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 13-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 13 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0127 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 19-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 19 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0128 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 25-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 25 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac7,130.00 €
0129 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 35-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 35 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,830.00 €
0130 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 50-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 50 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,020.00 €
0131 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 60-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 60 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,610.00 €
0132 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 7.5-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 7.5 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0133 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 9.0-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 9 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,690.00 €
0134 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 13-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 13 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,690.00 €
0135 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 19-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 19 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,690.00 €
0136 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 25-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 25 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac7,280.00 €
0137 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 35-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 35 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,980.00 €
0138 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 50-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 50 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,160.00 €
0139 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 60-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 60 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,760.00 €
0140 CAMARA TERMICA TC840R1 7.5-S Intelligent Thermal IP Camera, 7.5 mm lens, 9 Hz, 640x512, 100-230 Vac10,590.00 €
0141 CAMARA TERMICA TC840R1 9.0-S Intelligent Thermal IP Camera, 9 mm lens, 9 Hz, 640x512, 100-230 Vac10,418.00 €
0142 CAMARA TERMICA TC840R1 13-S Intelligent Thermal IP Camera, 13 mm lens, 9 Hz, 640x512, 100-230 Vac10,418.00 €
0143 CAMARA TERMICA TC840R1 19-S Intelligent Thermal IP Camera, 19 mm lens, 9 Hz, 640x512, 100-230 Vac10,418.00 €
0144 CAMARA TERMICA TC840R1 25-S Intelligent Thermal IP Camera, 25 mm lens, 9 Hz, 640x512, 100-230 Vac10,960.00 €
0145 CAMARA TERMICA TC840R1 35-S Intelligent Thermal IP Camera, 35 mm lens, 9 Hz, 640x512, 100-230 Vac10,552.00 €
0146 CAMARA TERMICA TC840R1 50-S Intelligent Thermal IP Camera, 50 mm lens, 9 Hz, 640x512, 100-230 Vac11,772.00 €
0147 CAMARA TERMICA TC840R1 60-S Intelligent Thermal IP Camera, 60 mm lens, 9 Hz, 640x512, 100-230 Vac12,314.00 €
0148 CAMARA TERMICA WBOVA2 Wall bracket with internal cable channel. (WBOVA2) 35.00 €
0149 CAMARA TERMICA OWBIP2 IP 66/67 Sealing kit for WBOVA2 (OWBIP2) 17.50 €
0150 ENCODER WFWCA Column bracket (pendant) with joint. (WFWCA) 120.00 €
0151 ENCODER EVE ONE V1 Compact 1-ch video encoder, dual stream H.264/MJPEG, 960H 180.00 €
0152 ENCODER EVE ONE-PoE V1 Compact 1-ch video encoder, dual stream H.264/MJPEG, 960H, PoE 205.00 €
0153 ENCODER EVE FOUR V1 Compact 4-ch video encoder, dual stream H.264/MJPEG, 960H 370.00 €
0154 ENCODER EVE FOUR-PoE V1 Compact 4-ch video encoder, dual stream H.264/MJPEG, 960H, PoE 395.00 €
0155 ENCODER EVE 4x4-B V2 4-ch video encoder blade, dual stream H.264/MJPEG, 960H 399.00 €
0156 ENCODER EVE 4x4-R V2 1U video encoder rack, 4 EVE blade slots, 19-inch, 2 GBE ports 89.00 €
0157 ENCODER EVE 4x4-PSU Power supply adapter for the EVE 4x4-R
0158 ENCODER EVE 4x4 V2 16-ch modular video encoder, 1U 19-inch rack, dual stream H.264/MJPEG, 960H, PSU1,585.00 €
0159 ENCODER S-60 E H.264/MPEG-4 video encoder, with audio, data & contact closures 639.00 €
0160 ENCODER S-60 E /SA H.264/MPEG-4 video encoder, with audio, data & cc, standalone 639.00 €
0161 ENCODER S-60 E-SFP /SA H.264/MPEG-4 video encoder, with audio, data & cc, empty 100 Mb SFP slot, SA639.00 €
0162 ENCODER S-64 E v2 4-Channel H.264/MJPEG video encoder with data 899.00 €
0163 ENCODER S-64 E v2 /SA 4-Channel H.264/MJPEG video encoder with data, stand-alone 899.00 €
0164 ENCODER S-64 E v2-XT /SA 4-Channel H.264/MJPEG video encoder with data, stand-alone, extended temp1,099.00 €
0165 ENCODER S-60 D-MC H.264/MPEG-2/MPEG-4 video decoder with audio, data and CCs 799.00 €
0166 ENCODER S-60 D-MC /SA H.264/MPEG-4/MJPEG video decoder with audio, data and CCs, stand-alone799.00 €



0167 ENCODER S620 D v1 universal HD decoder 1,350.00 €
0168 ENCODER A-80 8-channel audio module and I/O card 890.00 €
0169 ENCODER A-80 /SA 8-channel audio module and I/O card, standalone 890.00 €
0170 ENCODER C-60 E-MC H.264/MPEG-2/-4/MJPEG video encoder with audio, data and CCs 1,450.00 €
0171 ENCODER C-60 E-MC /SA H.264/MPEG-2/-4/MJPEG video encoder with audio, data and CCs, stand-alone1,450.00 €
0172 ENCODER C-60 E-MC-SFP H.264/MPEG-2/-4/MJPEG video encoder w/audio, data, CCs and  100Mb SFP slot1,450.00 €
0173 ENCODER C-60 E-MC-SFP/SA H.264/MPEG-2/-4/MJPEG video encoder w/audio, data, CCs and  100Mb SFP slot, SA1,450.00 €
0174 CONVENSOR XSNet 3110MC 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX MM SC - 2km Media Converter 113.00 €
0175 CONVENSOR XSNet 3140MC 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SM SC - 20km Media Converter 128.00 €
0176 CONVENSOR XSNet 3300MC SFP 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 100/1000BASE-FX Dual Rate SFP Media Converter148.00 €
0177 CONVENSOR XSNet 3210MC PoE+ Industrial 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX MM SC - 2km Media Converter with PoE+316.00 €
0178 CONVENSOR XSNet 3240MC PoE+ Industrial 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SM SC - 20km Media Converter with PoE+343.00 €
0179 CONVENSOR XSNet C3110MC Hardened 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX MM SC - 2km Media Converter290.00 €
0180 CONVENSOR XSNet C3140MC Hardened 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SM SC - 20km Media Converter330.00 €
0181 CONVENSOR XSNet C5200MC SFP PoE+Hardened 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 100/1000BASE-FX SFP Media Converter with PoE+581.00 €
0182 SWITCH XSNet 4010SW 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX MM SC - 2km Unmanaged Switch156.00 €
0183 SWITCH XSNet 4040SW 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX SM SC - 40km Unmanaged Switch231.00 €
0184 SWITCH XSNet S4104SW 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX SFP Managed Switch 654.00 €
0185 SWITCH XSNet S4108SW 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 1000BASE-FX SFP Managed Switch 755.00 €
0186 SWITCH XSNet S4124SW SFP 24port 100B-FX SFP + 4port combo(10/100/1000B-TX + 1000B-FX SFP)  Managed Switch1,583.00 €
0187 SWITCH XSNet C4104SW 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX SFP Hardened Managed Switch786.00 €
0188 SWITCH XSNet C4108SW 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 1000BASE-FX SFP Hardened Managed Switch994.00 €
0189 SWITCH XSNet C4208SW PoE mkII8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port 1000BASE-FX SFP Hardened Managed Switch1,130.00 €
0190 SWITCH XSNet C6108SW 8-port 10/100/1000BASE-TX + 4-port 1000BASE-FX SFP Hardened Managed Switch1,960.00 €
0191 ACCESORIO PSR 48 DC-40W Power supply unit, rail-mount, 85 to 264 Vac, 48 Vdc/0.83 A (MEANWELL MDR-40-48)79.00 €
0192 ACCESORIO PSR 48 DC-480W Power supply, rail-mount, 90 to 264 Vac, 48 Vdc/10 A (TDK-LAMBDA DPP480-48-1)343.00 €
0193 ACCESORIO XSNet Mounting Kit RM2Rack mounting plates RM2 for 19 inch cabinet 18.00 €
0194 ACCESORIO XSNet Mounting Kit RM3Rack mounting plates RM3 for 19 inch cabinet 18.00 €
0195 ACCESORIO ECO-plug kit /40cm Ethernet over Coax 100Mb SFP Module, incl. 40cm cable and ferrite cable clamp165.00 €
0196 ACCESORIO ECO-plug kit /200cm Ethernet over Coax 100Mb SFP Module, incl. 200cm cable and ferrite cable clamp165.00 €
0197 SFP XSNet SFP RJ45 100Mb SFP, 100MB SFP slot to 10/100Base-TX w/RJ45 77.00 €
0198 SFP XSNet SFP RJ45 1000MbSFP, 1000MB SFP slot to 10/100/1000Base-TX w/RJ45 85.00 €
0199 SFP XSNet MM SFP/1310 2km 100MbMultimode SFP, dual fiber, dual LC connector (1310nm, 2km, 100Mb) 70.00 €
0200 SFP XSNet MM SFP/TX1310RX1550 2km 100Mb LCMultimode SFP, single fiber, single LC (TX1310RX1550nm, 2km, 100Mb) 76.00 €
0201 SFP XSNet MM SFP/TX1550RX1310 2km 100Mb LCMultimode SFP, single fiber, single LC (TX1550RX1310nm, 2km, 100Mb) 76.00 €
0202 SFP XSNet MM SFP/850 550m 1000MbMultimode SFP, dual fiber, dual LC (850nm, 550m, 1000Mb) 68.00 €
0203 SFP XSNet MM SFP/1310 2km 1000MbMultimode SFP, dual fiber, dual LC (1310nm, 2km, 1000Mb) 72.00 €
0204 SFP XSNet SM SFP/1310 30km 100MbSinglemode SFP, dual fiber, dual LC (1310nm, 30km, 100Mb) 72.00 €
0205 SFP XSNet SM SFP/TX1310RX1550 20km 100Mb LCSinglemode SFP, single fiber, single LC (TX1310RX1550nm, 20km, 100Mb)80.00 €
0206 SFP XSNet SM SFP/TX1550RX1310 20km 100Mb LCSinglemode SFP, single fiber, single LC (TX1550RX1310nm, 20km, 100Mb)80.00 €
0207 SFP XSNet SM SFP/1310 10km 1000MbSinglemode SFP, dual fiber, dual LC (1310nm, 10km, 1000Mb) 68.00 €
0208 SFP XSNet SM SFP/1310 20km 1000MbSinglemode SFP, dual fiber, dual LC (1310nm, 20km, 1000Mb) 80.00 €
0209 SFP XSNet SM SFP/1310 30km 1000MbSinglemode SFP, dual fiber, dual LC (1310nm, 30km, 1000Mb) 172.00 €
0210 SFP XSNet SM SFP/1550 50km 1000MbSinglemode SFP, dual fiber, dual LC (1550nm, 50km, 1000Mb) 209.00 €
0211 SFP XSNet SM SFP/TX1310RX1490 10km 1000Mb LCSinglemode SFP, single fiber, single LC (TX1310RX1490nm, 10km, 100Mb/1000Mb)140.00 €
0212 SFP XSNet SM SFP/TX1490RX1310 10km 1000Mb LCSinglemode SFP, single fiber, single LC (TX1490RX1310nm, 10km, 100Mb/1000Mb)140.00 €
0213 SFP XSNet SM SFP/TX1310RX1550 10km 1000Mb LCSinglemode SFP, single fiber, single LC (TX1310RX1550nm, 10km, 100Mb/1000Mb)120.00 €
0214 SFP XSNet SM SFP/TX1550RX1310 10km 1000Mb LCSinglemode SFP, single fiber, single LC (TX1550RX1310nm, 10km, 100Mb/1000Mb)120.00 €
0215 SFP XSNet SM SFP/TX1310RX1550 40km 1000Mb LCSinglemode SFP, single fiber, single LC (TX1310RX1550nm, 40km, 100Mb/1000Mb)192.00 €
0216 SFP XSNet SM SFP/TX1550RX1310 40km 1000Mb LCSinglemode SFP, single fiber, single LC (TX1550RX1310nm, 40km, 100Mb/1000Mb)192.00 €
0217 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 7.5-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 7.5 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,400.00 €
0218 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 9.0-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 9 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0219 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 13-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 13 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0220 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 19-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 19 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0221 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 25-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 25 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac7,130.00 €
0222 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 35-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 35 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,830.00 €
0223 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 50-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 50 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,020.00 €
0224 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 60-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 60 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,610.00 €



0225 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 7.5-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 7.5 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0226 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 9.0-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 9 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,690.00 €
0227 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 13-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 13 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,690.00 €
0228 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 19-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 19 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,690.00 €
0229 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 25-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 25 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac7,280.00 €
0230 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 35-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 35 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,980.00 €
0231 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 50-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 50 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,160.00 €
0232 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 60-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 60 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,760.00 €
0233 CAMARA TERMICA VCA Configuration Server - 1-ch licenseLicense for 1 PID device in the VCS,  enabling full VCA and forensic search950.00 €
0234 CAMARA TERMICA VCA Configuration ServerConfiguration Server for PID 3,050.00 €
0235 CAMARA TERMICA BC840-PID Intelligent IP Intrusion camera, 1080p CMOS, Day/night, H.264/MJPEG, w/ PID1,050.00 €
0236 CAMARA TERMICA BC840-PID-SFP Intelligent IP Intrusion camera, 1080p CMOS, Day/night, H.264/MJPEG, w/ PID, SFP1,100.00 €
0237 CAMARA TERMICA BC840-PID-XT IP HD box camera, 1080p, Perimeter Intrusion Detection, extended temperature1,175.00 €
0238 CAMARA TERMICA BC840-PID-XT-SFP IP HD box camera, 1080p, Perimeter Intrusion Detection, extended temp, with SFP1,225.00 €
0239 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 7.5-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 7.5 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,400.00 €
0240 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 9.0-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 9 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0241 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 13-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 13 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0242 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 19-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 19 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,540.00 €
0243 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 25-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 25 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac7,130.00 €
0244 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 35-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 35 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,830.00 €
0245 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 50-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 50 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,020.00 €
0246 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 60-S Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 60 mm lens, 9Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,610.00 €
0247 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 7.5-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 7.5 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,400.00 €
0248 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 9.0-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 9 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,690.00 €
0249 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 13-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 13 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,690.00 €
0250 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 19-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 19 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,690.00 €
0251 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 25-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 25 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac7,280.00 €
0252 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 35-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 35 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac6,980.00 €
0253 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 50-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 50 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,160.00 €
0254 CAMARA TERMICA TC620-PID 60-F Outdoor thermal IP camera with PID, 60 mm lens, 25Hz, 336x256, 100-230Vac8,760.00 €
0255 CAMARA TERMICA SP-ORA Sense Pro ObjectR advanced video channel license 1,221.00 €
0256 CAMARA TERMICA SB-BASE Sense Basic license 90.00 €
0257 CAMARA TERMICA SB-VCH Sense Basic video channel license 63.00 €
0258 CAMARA TERMICA SP-BASE Sense Pro license 415.00 €
0259 CAMARA TERMICA SP-VCH Sense Pro video channel license 138.00 €
0260 CAMARA TERMICA SP-CARR Sense Pro CarR video channel license 783.00 €
0261 CAMARA TERMICA SP-ORA Sense Pro ObjectR advanced video channel license 1,221.00 €
0262 CAMARA TERMICA SP-FACER Sense Pro FaceR license 783.00 €
0263 CAMARA TERMICA SP-API Sense Pro API license 1,771.00 €
0264 CAMARA TERMICA SP-GAS Sense Pro gas station license 1,875.00 €
0265 CAMARA TERMICA SP-AID Sense Pro AID traffic monitoring license 4,306.00 €
0266 CAMARA TERMICA SP-COMMEND Sense Pro Commend license (per RTP channel) 521.00 €
0267 CAMARA TERMICA SP-FAILO Sense Pro failover license 5,833.00 €
0268 VDG NVH-0901 Compact, i5, mSata SSD, 1TB HDD,4 Sense Basic video channels 2,219.00 €
0269 VDG NVH-1001 Compact, i5, mSata SSD, 1TB HDD 1,979.00 €
0270 VDG NVH-1003 Network video display decoder, HDMI 1,306.00 €
0271 VDG NVH-1101 Viewer hardware, i7, SSD (desktop/tower) 2,358.00 €
0272 VDG NVH-2004 Viewer hardware, 19", i7, 2U, SSD, 4-port 2,590.00 €
0273 VDG NVH-2004XTR Extreme viewer hardware, 19" ,i7, 2u, SSD, DDR4, NVS 510 5,275.00 €
0274 VDG NVH-1004X Video server 19", Xeon, 1U, SSD, 4-port 3,053.00 €
0275 VDG NVH-1004XR Video server 19", Xeon, 1U, SSD, 4-port, HS RAID 4,164.00 €
0276 VDG NVH-1004XRR Video server 19", xeon, 1U, SSD, 4-port, HS RAID, RPSU 5,125.00 €
0277 VDG NVH-1504IR Video server 19", i7, 4U, SSD, 4-port, HS RAID 4,319.00 €
0278 VDG NVH-2608XR Video server 19", Xeon, 2U, SSD, 8-port HS RAID, RPSU 5,347.00 €
0279 VDG NVH-2516XR Video server 19", Xeon, 3U, SSD, 16-port HS RAID, RPSU 6,736.00 €
0280 VDG NVH-2524XR Video server 19", Xeon, 4U, SSD, 24-port HS RAID, RPSU 7,442.00 €
0281 VDG NVH-2648XR Video server 19", Xeon, 4U, SSD, 48-port HS RAID, RPSU 12,264.00 €
0282 VDG NVH-QUAD Quad mini display port/DVI-D output 650.00 €



0283 ACCESORIO Surveillance Controller Controller, Desktop, USB, hall effect joystick 488.00 €
0284 ACCESORIO NVH-KEY1002 PTZ keyboard for use with Sense Client, USB 911.00 €
0285 ACCESORIO NVH-KEY1003 PTZ joystick for use with Sense Client, USB 2.0 660.00 €
0286 ACCESORIO NVH-91TB-2.5 Pro video client storage 1TB, 2.5" 192.00 €
0287 ACCESORIO NVH-MDP2HDMI Mini DisplayPort to HDMI adapter cable for NVH-QUAD 32.00 €
0288 ACCESORIO NVH-DP2HDMI-F Displayport to HDMI adapter cable for NVH-1101 36.00 €
0289 ACCESORIO NVH-GBLAN Extra 100/1000Mbps LAN interface 97.00 €
0290 ACCESORIO NVH-GR26 Slide rail for NVH-2004 71.00 €
0291 ACCESORIO NVH-IO 6-ch 6-ch DI, 6-ch RL, ethernet-based smart I/O 525.00 €
0292 ACCESORIO NVH-RPSU-500W Redundant PSU for NVH-1504IR 831.00 €
0293 ACCESORIO NVH-I350F2 Ethernet server adapter fiber 1,156.00 €
0294 ACCESORIO NVH-GR28 Click rail for NVH-2608XR 106.00 €
0295 DISCO DURO NVH-81TB Basic video server storage 1TB (incl. assembly and config) 144.00 €
0296 DISCO DURO NVH-82TB Basic video server storage 2TB (incl. assembly and config) 208.00 €
0297 DISCO DURO NVH-83TB Basic video server storage 3TB (incl. assembly and config) 278.00 €
0298 DISCO DURO NVH-84TB Basic video server storage 4TB (incl. assembly and config) 367.00 €
0299 DISCO DURO NVH-86TB Basic video server storage 6TB (incl. assembly and config) 667.00 €
0300 DISCO DURO NVH-88TB Basic video server storage 8TB (incl. assembly and config) 844.00 €
0301 DISCO DURO NVH-810TB Basic video server storage 10TB (incl. assembly and config) 1,072.00 €
0302 DISCO DURO NVH-84PTB Basic+ video server storage 4TB (incl. assembly and config) 394.00 €
0303 DISCO DURO NVH-86PTB Basic+ video server storage 6TB (incl. assembly and config) 681.00 €
0304 DISCO DURO NVH-92TB Pro video server storage 2TB (incl. assembly and config) 342.00 €
0305 DISCO DURO NVH-94TB Pro video server storage 4TB (incl. assembly and config) 611.00 €
0306 DISCO DURO NVH-96TB Pro video server storage 6TB (incl. assembly and config) 778.00 €
0307 DISCO DURO NVH-98TB Pro video server storage 8TB (incl. assembly and config) 1,215.00 €
0308 DISCO DURO NVH-910TB Pro video server storage 10TB (incl. assembly and config) 1,528.00 €
0309 ACCESORIO PICO Miniature video transmitter 99.00 €
0310 TRANSMISOR/RECEPTOR PICO AC-25 PICO adapter cord, BNC male to BNC female, 25cm 15.00 €
0311 TRANSMISOR/RECEPTOR PICO CAMERA KIT 1x Miniature transmitter (PICO) and receiver (PICO RX), incl. 1x PSA 12 DC310.00 €
0312 TRANSMISOR/RECEPTOR PICO RX Miniature video receiver, Automatic Gain Control 225.00 €
0313 TRANSMISOR/RECEPTOR VBS 2010 RX Video receiver, 850 nm multimode, Automatic Gain Control 250.00 €
0314 TRANSMISOR/RECEPTOR VBS 2010 RX /SA /ST Video receiver, 850 nm multimode, Automatic Gain Control 250.00 €
0315 TRANSMISOR/RECEPTOR VBS 2020 RX-3 Triple video receiver, 850 nm multimode, Automatic Gain Control 450.00 €
0316 TRANSMISOR/RECEPTOR VBS 2020 RX-3 /SA /ST Triple video receiver, 850 multimode,  Automatic Gain Control 450.00 €
0317 TRANSMISOR/RECEPTOR VBS 2020 TX Matchbox video transmitter, 850 nm multimode 180.00 €
0318 TRANSMISOR/RECEPTOR VBS 2020 TX-3 Triple video transmitter, 850 nm multimode, video presence indicator 350.00 €
0319 TRANSMISOR/RECEPTOR VBS 2020 TX-3 /SA /ST Triple video transmitter, 850 nm multimode, video presence indicator 350.00 €
0320 RECEPTOR UTF 4000 RX /SA Digital video receiver with alarm contact, multimode fiber, stand-alone 325.00 €
0321 RECEPTOR UTF 4000 RX-2 Dual digital video receiver with alarm contact, multimode fiber 540.00 €
0322 RECEPTOR UTF 4000 TX-MSA Miniature digital video transmitter with alarm contact, multimode fiber 290.00 €
0323 RECEPTOR UTF 4040 RX Digital video receiver with alarm contact, singlemode fiber 400.00 €
0324 RECEPTOR UTF 4040 RX /SA Digital video receiver with alarm contact, singlemode fiber, stand-alone 400.00 €
0325 RECEPTOR UTF 4040 RX-2 Dual digital video receiver with alarm contact, singlemode fiber 650.00 €
0326 RECEPTOR UTF 4040 TX-MSA Miniature digital video transmitter with alarm contact, singlemode fiber400.00 €
0327 RECEPTOR UTF 4200 RX Digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 2 MM, 1310nm 350.00 €
0328 RECEPTOR UTF 4200 RX /SA Digital video receiver withCC and 2-way data, 2 MM 1310nm, stand-alone375.00 €
0329 RECEPTOR UTF 4200 RX-2 Dual digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 2x 2 MM 1310nm 600.00 €
0330 RECEPTOR UTF 4200 RX-2 /SA Dual digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 2x 2 MM 1310nm, stand-alone600.00 €
0331 RECEPTOR UTF 4200 TX-MSA Miniature digital video transmitter with CC and 2-way data, 2 MM 1310nm300.00 €
0332 RECEPTOR UTF 4210 RX Digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 1 MM 1310/1550nm 450.00 €
0333 RECEPTOR UTF 4210 RX /SA Digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 1 MM 1310/1550nm, SA 450.00 €
0334 RECEPTOR UTF 4210 RX-2 Dual digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 2x 1 MM 1310/1550nm850.00 €
0335 RECEPTOR UTF 4210 RX-2 /SA Dual digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 2x 1 MM 1310/1550nm, SA850.00 €
0336 RECEPTOR UTF 4210 TX-MSA Miniature digital video transmitter with CC & 2-way data, 1 MM 1310/1550nm450.00 €
0337 RECEPTOR UTF 4240 RX Digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 2 SM 1310nm 600.00 €
0338 RECEPTOR UTF 4240 RX /SA Digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 2 SM 1310nm, stand-alone600.00 €
0339 RECEPTOR UTF 4240 RX-2 Dual digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 2x 2 SM 1310nm 1,050.00 €
0340 RECEPTOR UTF 4240 RX-2 /SA Dual digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 2x 2 SM 1310nm, stand-alone1,050.00 €



0341 RECEPTOR UTF 4240 TX-MSA Miniature digital video transmitter with CC and 2-way data, 2 SM 1310nm600.00 €
0342 RECEPTOR UTF 4250 RX Digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 1 SM 1310/1550nm 750.00 €
0343 RECEPTOR UTF 4250 RX /SA Digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 1 SM 1310/1550nm, stand-alone750.00 €
0344 RECEPTOR UTF 4250 RX-2 Dual digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 1 SM 1310/1550nm1,350.00 €
0345 RECEPTOR UTF 4250 RX-2 /SA Dual digital video receiver with CC and 2-way data, 1 SM 1310/1550nm, SA1,350.00 €
0346 RECEPTOR UTF 4250 TX-MSA Miniature digital video transmitter with CC and 2-way data, 1 SM 1310/1550nm700.00 €
0347 RECEPTOR UTF 4250 TX Digital video transmiter with CC and 2-way RS422/485, single fiber 1310/1550750.00 €
0348 RECEPTOR UTF 4250 TX-2 Dual digital video transm. with CC and 2-way RS422/485, single fiber 1310/15501,350.00 €
0349 EMISOR TETRA 4010 RX 4-channel digital video demultiplexer, MM fiber 1310 nm 900.00 €
0350 EMISOR TETRA 4010 RX /SA 4-channel digital video demultiplexer, MM fiber 1310 nm, stand-alone 900.00 €
0351 EMISOR TETRA 4010 TX 4-channel digital video multiplexer, MM fiber 1310 nm 900.00 €
0352 EMISOR TETRA 4010 TX /SA 4-channel digital video multiplexer, MM fiber 1310 nm, stand-alone 900.00 €
0353 EMISOR TETRA 4050 RX 4-channel digital video demultiplexer, SM fiber 1310 nm 1,100.00 €
0354 EMISOR TETRA 4050 RX /SA 4-channel digital video demultiplexer, SM fiber 1310 nm, stand-alone 1,100.00 €
0355 EMISOR TETRA 4050 TX 4-channel digital video multiplexer, SM fiber 1310 nm 1,100.00 €
0356 EMISOR TETRA 4050 TX /SA 4-channel digital video multiplexer, SM fiber 1310 nm, stand-alone 1,100.00 €
0357 EMISOR TETRA 4210 RX 4-ch dig video demultiplexer with 2-way data, 1 MM fiber 1310/1550nm1,200.00 €
0358 EMISOR TETRA 4210 RX /SA 4-ch dig video demultiplexer with 2-way data, 1 MM fiber 1310/1550nm, standalone1,200.00 €
0359 EMISOR TETRA 4210 TX 4-ch dig video multiplexer with 2-way data, 1 MM fiber 1310/1550nm 1,200.00 €
0360 EMISOR TETRA 4210 TX /SA 4-ch dig video multiplexer with 2-way data, 1 MM fiber 1310/1550nm, standalone1,200.00 €
0361 EMISOR TETRA 4250 RX 4-ch dig video demultiplexer with 2-way data, 1 SM fiber 1310/1550nm1,500.00 €
0362 EMISOR TETRA 4250 RX /SA 4-ch dig video demultiplexer with 2-way data, 1 SM fiber 1310/1550nm, standalone1,500.00 €
0363 EMISOR TETRA 4250 TX 4-ch dig video multiplexer with 2-way data, 1 SM fiber 1310/1550nm 1,500.00 €
0364 EMISOR TETRA 4250 TX /SA 4-ch dig video multiplexer with 2-way data, 1 SM fiber 1310/1550nm, standalone1,500.00 €
0365 EMISOR TETRA 4310 RX 4-ch dig video demux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, MM1,700.00 €
0366 EMISOR TETRA 4310 RX /SA 4-ch dig video demux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, MM standalone1,700.00 €
0367 EMISOR TETRA 4310 TX 4-ch dig video mux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, MM1,700.00 €
0368 EMISOR TETRA 4310 TX /SA 4-ch dig video mux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, MM standalone1,700.00 €
0369 EMISOR TETRA 4350 RX 4-ch dig video demux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, SM2,300.00 €
0370 EMISOR TETRA 4350 RX /SA 4-ch dig video demux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, SM standalone2,300.00 €
0371 EMISOR TETRA 4350 TX 4-ch dig video mux with 100Mb Ethernet,2-way audio, data & CC, SM 2,300.00 €
0372 EMISOR TETRA 4350 TX /SA 4-ch dig video mux with 100Mb Ethernet,2-way audio, data & CC, SM standalone2,300.00 €
0373 RECEPTOR OCTA 4010 RX 8-channel digital video demultiplexer, MM fiber 1310 nm 1,700.00 €
0374 RECEPTOR OCTA 4010 RX /SA 8-channel digital video demultiplexer, MM fiber 1310 nm, standalone 1,700.00 €
0375 RECEPTOR OCTA 4010 TX 8-channel digital video multiplexer, MM fiber 1310 nm 1,700.00 €
0376 RECEPTOR OCTA 4010 TX /SA 8-channel digital video multiplexer, MM fiber 1310 nm, standalone 1,700.00 €
0377 RECEPTOR OCTA 4050 RX 8-channel digital video demultiplexer, SM fiber 1310 nm 2,100.00 €
0378 RECEPTOR OCTA 4050 RX /SA 8-channel digital video demultiplexer, SM fiber 1310 nm, standalone 2,100.00 €
0379 RECEPTOR OCTA 4050 TX 8-channel digital video multiplexer, SM fiber 1310 nm 2,100.00 €
0380 RECEPTOR OCTA 4050 TX /SA 8-channel digital video multiplexer, SM fiber 1310 nm, standalone 2,100.00 €
0381 RECEPTOR OCTA 4310 RX 8-ch dig video demux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, MM2,200.00 €
0382 RECEPTOR OCTA 4310 RX /SA 8-ch dig video demux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, MM standalone2,200.00 €
0383 RECEPTOR OCTA 4310 TX 8-ch dig video mux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, MM2,200.00 €
0384 RECEPTOR OCTA 4310 TX /SA 8-ch dig video mux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, MM standalone2,200.00 €
0385 RECEPTOR OCTA 4350 RX 8-ch dig video demux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, SM3,000.00 €
0386 RECEPTOR OCTA 4350 RX /SA 8-ch dig video demux with 100Mb Ethernet, 2-way audio, data & CC, SM standalone3,000.00 €
0387 RECEPTOR OCTA 4350 TX 8-ch dig video mux with 100Mb Ethernet,2-way audio, data & CC, SM 3,000.00 €
0388 RECEPTOR OCTA 4350 TX /SA 8-ch dig video mux with 100Mb Ethernet,2-way audio, data & CC, SM standalone3,000.00 €
0389 ACCESORIO ADS 1200 TRX Dual fiber digital stereo audio and data multiplexer, 1300 nm 550.00 €
0390 ACCESORIO ADS 1200 TRX /SA /ST Dual fiber digital stereo audio and data multiplexer, 1300 nm, standalone550.00 €
0391 ACCESORIO ADS 1240 TRX Dual fiber digital stereo audio and data multiplexer, 1310 nm 750.00 €
0392 ACCESORIO ADS 1240 TRX /SA /FC Dual fiber digital stereo audio and data multiplexer, 1310 nm, standalone750.00 €
0393 ACCESORIO ADS 1250 TRA Single fiber digital stereo audio and data multiplexer A-side, 1310/1550 nm950.00 €
0394 ACCESORIO ADS 1250 TRA/SA /FC Single fiber digital stereo audio and data multiplexer A-side, 1310/1550 nm SA950.00 €
0395 ACCESORIO ADS 1250 TRB Single fiber digital stereo audio and data multiplexer B-side, 1550/1310 nm950.00 €
0396 ACCESORIO ADS 1250 TRB /SA /FC Single fiber digital stereo audio and data multiplexer B-side, 1550/1310 nm SA950.00 €
0397 ACCESORIO CCM 1010 RX 8 channel multimode contact closure receiver, MM fiber 650.00 €
0398 ACCESORIO CCM 1010 RX /RS232 Contact closure receiver 575.00 €



0399 ACCESORIO CCM 1010 RX /RS232 /SAContact closure receiver, standalone 575.00 €
0400 ACCESORIO CCM 1010 RX /SA 8 channel multimode contact closure receiver, MM fiber, standalone 650.00 €
0401 ACCESORIO CCM 1010 TX 8 channel multimode contact closure transmitter, MM fiber 650.00 €
0402 ACCESORIO CCM 1010 TX /RS232 Contact closure transmitter 575.00 €
0403 ACCESORIO CCM 1010 TX /RS232 /SAContact closure transmitter, standalone 575.00 €
0404 ACCESORIO CCM 1010 TX /SA 8 channel multimode contact closure transmitter, MM fiber, standalone650.00 €
0405 ACCESORIO BF 07 7TE blind frontplate for MC series power cabinet 12.00 €
0406 ACCESORIO MT 03 19Inch Mounting Tray for 3 SA units 150.00 €
0407 ACCESORIO PSA-UN12DC WITH BARREL CONNECTOR L6Power Adapter 110-230VAC 60/50Hz, 12Vdc 2A; barrel, w/ US/EU/UK adapters, L621.00 €
0408 ACCESORIO PSA-UN12DC WITH CABLE FERRULES L6Power Adapter 110-230VAC 60/50Hz, 12Vdc 2A; ferrules, w/US/EU/UK adapters, L621.00 €
0409 ACCESORIO PSR 12 DC (PULS ML30.102)Power supply unit, rail-mount, 85 to 265 Vac, 12 Vdc/1.5 A (PULS ML30.102)120.00 €
0410 ACCESORIO MC 10 AC /EB2 Dual power supply cabinet 19Inch/3HU with SNM management interface, 230 VAC1,575.00 €
0411 ACCESORIO MC 10 AC/EB2-115V Dual power supply cabinet 19Inch/3HU with SNM management interface, 115 VAC1,575.00 €
0412 ACCESORIO MC 11 AC Power supply cabinet, 19Inch/3HU, max. 11 modules, 230 Vac 750.00 €
0413 ACCESORIO MC 11 AC-115V Power supply cabinet, 19Inch/3HU, max. 11 modules, 115 Vac 750.00 €
0414 ACCESORIO MC 11 DC-24V Redundant DC power supply cabinet, 19-inch/3 RU 800.00 €
0415 RECEPTOR 9221DR/MMH-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplex data, RM 643.00 €
0416 RECEPTOR 9221DR/SM-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, SM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplex data, RM1,038.00 €
0417 TRANSMISOR 9221DT/MMH-ST Video transmitter, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1310/1550nm, 1 duplex data, RM643.00 €
0418 TRANSMISOR 9221DT/SM-ST Video transmitter, 1-channel, 9-bit, SM, 1310/1550nm, 1 duplex data, RM1,038.00 €
0419 TRANSMISOR 9225DR/MMH-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplex data, SA 643.00 €
0420 TRANSMISOR 9225DR/SM-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, SM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplex data, SA 1,038.00 €
0421 TRANSMISOR 9225DT/MMH-ST Video transmitter, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1310/1550nm, 1 duplex data, SA643.00 €
0422 TRANSMISOR 9225DT/SM-ST Video transmitter, 1-channel, 9-bit, SM, 1310/1550nm, 1 duplex data, SA1,038.00 €
0423 TRANSMISOR 9229DT-P/MMH-ST Video transmitter, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx data, In dome Pelco540.00 €
0424 TRANSMISOR 9229DT-P/SM-ST Video transmitter, 1-channel, 9-bit, SM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx data, in dome Pelco1,038.00 €
0425 RECEPTOR 9241DR(XX)/MMH-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplex data, 2 duplex OM1,162.00 €
0426 RECEPTOR 9241DR(XX)/SM-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, SM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplex data, 2 duplex OM1,826.00 €
0427 TRANSMISOR 9241DT(XX)/MMH-ST Video transmitter, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1310/1550nm, 1 duplex data, 2 duplex OM1,162.00 €
0428 TRANSMISOR 9241DT(XX)/SM-ST Video transmitter, 1-channel, 9-bit, SM, 1310/1550nm, 1 duplex data, 2 duplex OM1,826.00 €
0429 RECEPTOR 9245DR(XX)/MMH-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplx data, 2 duplx OM, SA1,162.00 €
0430 TRANSMISOR 9245DT(XX)/MMH-ST Video transmitter, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx data, 2 dplx OM, SA1,162.00 €
0431 TRANSMISOR 9245DT(XX)/SM-ST Video transmitter, 1-channel, 9-bit, SM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx data, 2 dplx OM, SA1,826.00 €
0432 RECEPTOR 9281DR/MMH-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplex Up-the-Coax data, RM664.00 €
0433 RECEPTOR 9281DR/SM-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, SM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplex Up-the-Coax data, RM1,038.00 €
0434 TRANSMISOR 9281DT/MMH-ST Video transmitter, 1-ch, 9-bit, MM, 1310/1550nm, 1 duplex UTC data, RM664.00 €
0435 RECEPTOR 9285DR/MMH-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, MM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplex Up-the-Coax data, SA664.00 €
0436 RECEPTOR 9285DR/SM-ST Video receiver, 1-channel, 9-bit, SM, 1550/1310nm, 1 duplex Up-the-Coax data, SA1,038.00 €
0437 TRANSMISOR 9285DT/MMH-ST Video transmitter, 1-ch, 9-bit, MM, 1310/1550nm, 1 duplex UTC data, SA664.00 €
0438 TRANSMISOR 9285DT/SM-ST Video transmitter, 1-ch, 9-bit, SM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx Up-the-coax data, SA1,100.00 €
0439 ACCESORIO 9292DR(XX)/MMH-ST Video demux, 2-ch 10-bit, MM, 1550/1310nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, 100Mb Ether2,656.00 €
0440 ACCESORIO 9292DR(XX)/SMH-ST Video demux, 2-ch 10-bit, SM, 1310/1550nm HP, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, 100Mb Ether3,320.00 €
0441 ACCESORIO 9292DR(XX)/SM-ST Video demux, 2-ch 10-bit, SM, 1550/1310nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, 100Mb Ether3,071.00 €
0442 ACCESORIO 9292DT(XX)/MMH-ST Video mux, 2-ch 10-bit, MM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, 100Mb Ether2,656.00 €
0443 ACCESORIO 9292DT(XX)/SM-ST Video mux, 2-ch 10-bit, SM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, 100Mb Ether3,071.00 €
0444 ACCESORIO 9421DR(XX)/MMH-ST Video demux, 2-ch 9-bit, MM, 1550/1310nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, RM1,660.00 €
0445 ACCESORIO 9421DR(XX)/SM-FC Video demux, 2-ch 9-bit, SM, 1550/1310nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, FC, RM1,725.00 €
0446 ACCESORIO 9421DT(XX)/MMH-ST Video mux, 2-ch 9-bit, MM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, RM 1,660.00 €
0447 ACCESORIO 9421DT(XX)/SM-ST Video mux, 2-ch 9-bit, SM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, RM 2,075.00 €
0448 ACCESORIO 9425DR(XX)/MMH-ST Video demux, 2-ch 9-bit, MM, 1550/1310nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, SA1,660.00 €
0449 ACCESORIO 9425DR(XX)/SM-ST Video demux, 2-ch 9-bit, SM, 1550/1310nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, SA 2,075.00 €
0450 ACCESORIO 9425DT(XX)/MMH-ST Video mux, 2-ch 9-bit, MM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, SA 1,660.00 €
0451 ACCESORIO 9425DT(XX)/SM-ST Video mux, 2-ch 9-bit, SM, 1310/1550nm, 1 dplx HS, 2 dplx OM, SA 2,075.00 €
0452 RECEPTOR 9701DR-LM-ST 4-channel Digital video receiver 966.00 €
0453 RECEPTOR 9701DR-L-ST 4-channel Digital video receiver 1,104.00 €
0454 RECEPTOR 9701DT-LDL-ST 4-channel digital video transmitter 966.00 €
0455 RECEPTOR 9701DT-LD-ST 4-channel digital video transmitter 1,104.00 €
0456 RECEPTOR 9741DR/MM-ST 4-channel Digital video receiver with 2-way data 1,700.00 €



0457 RECEPTOR 9741DR/SM-ST 4-channel Digital video receiver with 2-way data 1,690.00 €
0458 TRANSMISOR 9741DT/MM-ST 4-channel digital video transmitter with 2-way data 1,700.00 €
0459 TRANSMISOR 9741DT/SM-ST 4-channel digital video transmitter with 2-way data 1,690.00 €
0460 RECEPTOR 9762DR(XXXX)/MM-ST 4-channel video, 3 duplex data and 4 option modules 1,724.00 €
0461 RECEPTOR 9762DR(XXXX)/SM-ST 4-channel video, 3 duplex data and 4 option modules 2,069.00 €
0462 TRANSMISOR 9762DT(XXXX)/MM-ST 4-channel video, 3 duplex data and 4 option modules 1,724.00 €
0463 TRANSMISOR 9762DT(XXXX)/SM-ST 4-channel video, 3 duplex data and 4 option modules 2,069.00 €
0464 RECEPTOR 9752DR-LHS-ST 8-channel digital video receiver with 1-way data/HS channels 3,449.00 €
0465 RECEPTOR 9752DR-LM-ST 8-channel digital video receiver with 1-way data/HS channels 2,207.00 €
0466 RECEPTOR 9752DR-L-ST 8-channel digital video receiver with 1-way data/HS channels 2,900.00 €
0467 TRANSMISOR 9752DT-LD(X)-ST 8-channel digital video transmitter with 1-way data/HS channels 2,500.00 €
0468 TRANSMISOR 9752DT-LD-ST 8-channel digital video transmitter with 1-way data/HS channels 2,900.00 €
0469 RECEPTOR 9782DR/MM-ST 8-channel digital video receiver with 2-way data/HS channels 3,000.00 €
0470 RECEPTOR 9782DR/SM-ST 8-channel digital video receiver with 2-way data/HS channels 4,000.00 €
0471 TRANSMISOR 9782DT/MM-ST 8-channel digital video transmitter with 2-way data/HS channels 3,000.00 €
0472 TRANSMISOR 9782DT/SM-ST 8-channel digital video transmitter with 2-way data/HS channels 4,000.00 €
0473 FIBRA 9551-S-ST Modem, MM, 850nm, 8-ch RS232 data, RM 850.00 €
0474 FIBRA 9555-S-ST Modem, MM, 850nm, 8-ch RS232 data, SA 850.00 €
0475 FIBRA 9621AY(XXXX)/MM-08T-STModem, MM, 850/1310nm, 4 duplex OM 1,600.00 €
0476 FIBRA 9621AY(XXXX)/MM-13T-STModem, MM, 1310/850nm, 4 duplex OM 1,600.00 €
0477 FIBRA 9621AY(XXXX)/SM-13T-STModem, SM, 1310/1550nm, 4 duplex OM 1,700.00 €
0478 FIBRA 9621AY(XXXX)/SM-15T-STModem, SM, 1550/1310nm, 4 duplex OM 1,700.00 €
0479 FIBRA 9622AY(XXXXXXXX)MM-08T-STModem, MM, 850/1310nm, 8 duplex OM 2,700.00 €
0480 FIBRA 9622AY(XXXXXXXX)MM-13T-STModem, MM, 1310/850nm, 8 duplex OM 2,700.00 €
0481 FIBRA 9622AY(XXXXXXXX)SM-13T-STModem, SM, 1310/1550nm, 8 duplex OM 2,900.00 €
0482 FIBRA 9622AY(XXXXXXXX)SM-15T-STModem, SM, 1550/1310nm, 8 duplex OM 2,900.00 €
0483 ACCESORIO 9002 Chassis, 19Inch rack-mount, 4-RU, 21-slot, 9000 series 500.00 €
0484 ACCESORIO 9008 Chassis, 19Inch rack-mount, 2-RU, 8-slot, self-pwr, 9000 series 1,061.00 €
0485 ACCESORIO 9996 Blank panel, 1-slot, 9000 series 17.00 €
0486 ACCESORIO 9998 Blank panel, 3-slot, 9000 series 24.00 €
0487 ACCESORIO 9003-2 Chassis, standalone, 2-slot, 9000 series 265.00 €
0488 ADAPTADOR 9010PS Power adapter, 110-220 VAC/6 Vdc@4 A, Desktop, USA/IEC cord incl. 50.00 €
0489 ADAPTADOR 9011PS Power adapter, 110-220 Vac/12 Vdc@1A, USA plug 40.00 €
0490 ADAPTADOR 9014PS Power adapter, 110 Vac/9 Vdc@600mA, USA plug 30.00 €
0491 ADAPTADOR 9050BF Power adaptor, 110-220 VAC/6Vdc@14A for 9002 chassis, 3-slot 754.00 €
0492 MODULO DE AUDIO OPTION A, BI-DIRECTIONAL AUDIOAudio Module, 1 audio in both directions 70.00 €
0493 MODULO DE DATOS OPTION B, DUPLEX DATAData Module, 1 data in both directions 70.00 €
0494 ACCESORIO OPTION C, DUPLEX CONTACT CLOSUREContact Closure module, 1 CC in both directions 70.00 €
0495 ACCESORIO OPTION D, SIMPLEX STEREO INPUTSimplex Stereo Audio input Module, 1 audio input direction 70.00 €
0496 ACCESORIO OPTION E, SIMPLEX STEREO OUTPUTSimplex Stereo Audio output Module, 1 audio output direction 70.00 €
0497 ACCESORIO OPTION GM, AI-PHONE MASTER ENDAiphone Intercom Master End Module, 1 intercom in 1 direction 140.00 €
0498 ACCESORIO OPTION GR, AI-PHONE TX/REMOTE ENDAiphone Intercom Remote End Module, 1 intercom in 1 direction 140.00 €
0499 AMPLIFICADOR OPTION J, AUDIO AMP SPEAKER ENDSelectone Audio Amplifier Speaker End (output) 186.00 €
0500 AMPLIFICADOR OPTION K, AUDIO AMP COMMAND ENDSelectone Audio Amplifier Command End (input) 186.00 €
0501 9942A Network Management card, 9000 series 1,100.00 €
0502 PTZ TPE230 3MP PTZ IP camera system, 30x Opt.Zoom, Wiper, 230VAC 5,260.00 €
0503 PTZ TPE120 3MP PTZ IP camera system, 30x Opt.Zoom, Wiper, 120VAC 5,260.00 €
0504 PTZ TPU230 Full HD PTZ IP camera system with advanced analytics, 30x Opt.Zoom, Wiper, 230VAC5,740.00 €
0505 PTZ TPU120 Full HD PTZ IP camera system with advanced analytics, 30x Opt.Zoom, Wiper, 120VAC5,740.00 €
0506 PTZ TPU24 Full HD PTZ IP camera system with advanced analytics, 30x Opt.Zoom, Wiper, 24VAC5,740.00 €
0507 ACCESORIO TPTM01 Top Mount (Parapet) bracket for TrafficPTZ camera 118.00 €
0508 ACCESORIO TPWM01 Wall Mount bracket for TrafficPTZ camera 118.00 €
0509 ACCESORIO TPPM01 Pole Mount bracket for TrafficPTZ camera 120.00 €
0510 ACCESORIO TPCM01 Corner Mount bracket for TrafficPTZ camera 86.00 €
0511 BOMBA DE AGUA TPWP01 Washer pump 23L 11m for TrafficPTZ camera, 230/120/24VAC 960.00 €
0512 BOMBA DE AGUA TPWP02/230 Washer pump 23L 30m for TrafficPTZ camera, 230VAC 1,680.00 €
0513 BOMBA DE AGUA TPWP02/120 Washer pump 23L 30m for TrafficPTZ camera, 120VAC 1,680.00 €
0514 BOMBA DE AGUA TPWP03 Washer pump 5L 5m, 230/120/24VAC 580.00 €



0515 ACCESORIO BC840v2-TP TrafficPTZ Ultimo Camera Module 1,760.00 €
0516 ACCESORIO TPSS01 Sunshield for TrafficPTZ and TFHx01 16.00 €
0517 ACCESORIO TFH01/230 Fixed camera housing with heater, 230VAC/120VAC 154.00 €
0518 ACCESORIO TFH01/24 Fixed camera housing with heater, 24VAC 154.00 €
0519 ACCESORIO TFHT01/230 Fixed camera housing with heater, 230VAC/120VAC, with tamper switch220.00 €
0520 ACCESORIO TFHT01/24 Fixed camera housing with heater, 24VAC, with tamper switch 220.00 €
0521 ACCESORIO TFHW01/230 Fixed camera housing with integrated wiper, heater, 230VAC 460.00 €
0522 ACCESORIO TFHW01/24 Fixed camera housing with heater and wiper, 24Vac 460.00 €
0523 ACCESORIO TFHWT01/230 Fixed camera housing with heater and wiper, 230VAC, with tamper switch560.00 €
0524 ACCESORIO TFHWT01/24 Fixed camera housing with heater and wiper, 24Vac, with tamper switch560.00 €
0525 ACCESORIO TFHT02/230 Fixed camera housing with heater, IK10, 230Vac/120Vac, with tamper switch200.00 €
0526 ACCESORIO TFHT02/24 Fixed camera housing with heater, IK10, 24Vac, with tamper switch 200.00 €
0527 ACCESORIO TPTM02 Top mount bracket for TFHx01 housing 88.00 €
0528 ACCESORIO TFWM01 Wall mount bracket for TFHx01 housing 20.00 €
0529 ACCESORIO TFWM02 Wall bracket with cable channel for TFHx01 housing 30.00 €
0530 ACCESORIO TFWM03 Wall bracket with cable channel, counterplate and support box for TFHx01 housing172.00 €
0531 ACCESORIO TFCM01 Ceiling bracket with ball joint for TFHx01 housing 66.00 €
0532 ACCESORIO TFCM02 Ceiling bracket with ball joint for TFHx01 housing 106.00 €
0533 ACCESORIO TFCM03 Ceiling bracket with cable channel for TFHx01 housing 94.00 €
0534 ACCESORIO TFCMX01 Extension for TFCM02 and TFCM03 Ceiling Mounts 30.00 €
0535 ACCESORIO TFTMX01 Extension for TPTM02 Top Mount 58.00 €
0536 BOMBA DE AGUA TPWPT01 Washer pump 23L 11m, 230/120/24VAC, with Telemetry 1,060.00 €
0537 BOMBA DE AGUA TPWPT02/230 Washer pump 23L 30m, 230VAC, with Telemetry 1,760.00 €
0538 BOMBA DE AGUA TPWPT02/120 Washer pump 23L 30m, 120VAC, with Telemetry 1,760.00 €
0539 BOMBA DE AGUA TPWPT03 Washer pump 5L 5m, 230/120/24VAC, with Telemetry 680.00 €
0540 TANQUE DE AGUA SA-WP10-10m-VSF 24 v210 liters washer tank, pump 10 m delivery head, 316L frame, 24 Vac, with Telemetry480.00 €
0541 ACCESORIO TFPA01 PSU 230VAC to 24VAC for TFHx01 housing 30.00 €
0542 ACCESORIO TFSR01 Sealing rings kit (3xM16) for TFHx01 housing 6.00 €
0543 ACCESORIO TJB01 Weatherproof junction box 58.00 €
0544 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T9F3 XCU Fusion 10x Zoom Ultra-low light 5-50mm; 366x256 thermal detector 9 mm Fast6,400.00 €
0545 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T13F3 XCU Fusion 10x Zoom Ultra-low light 5-50mm; 366x256 thermal detector 13 mm Fast6,400.00 €
0546 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T19F3 XCU Fusion 10x Zoom Ultra-low light 5-50mm; 366x256 thermal detector 19 mm Fast6,400.00 €
0547 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T25F3 XCU Fusion 10x Zoom Ultra-low light 5-50mm; 366x256 thermal detector 25mm Fast6,980.00 €
0548 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T35F3 XCU Fusion 10x Zoom Ultra-low light 5-50mm; 366x256 thermal detector 35 mm Fast6,690.00 €
0549 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T9F6 XCU Fusion 10x Zoom Ultra-low light 5-50mm; 640x512 thermal detector 9 mm Fast10,460.00 €
0550 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T13F6 XCU Fusion 10x Zoom Ultra-low light 5-50mm; 640x512 thermal detector 13 mm Fast10,460.00 €
0551 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T19F6 XCU Fusion 10x Zoom Ultra-low light 5-50mm; 640x512 thermal detector 19 mm Fast10,460.00 €
0552 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T25F6 XCU Fusion 10x Zoom Ultra-low light 5-50mm; 640x512 thermal detector 25mm Fast11,040.00 €
0553 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T35F6 XCU Fusion 10x Zoom Ultra-low light 5-50mm; 640x512 thermal detector 35 mm Fast10,600.00 €
0554 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T7.5SR3 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 336x thermal  7.5 mm Slow6,110.00 €
0555 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T9SR3 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 336x thermal  9 mm Slow6,260.00 €
0556 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T13SR3 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 336x thermal  13 mm Slow6,260.00 €
0557 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T19SR3 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 336x thermal  19mm Slow6,260.00 €
0558 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T25SR3 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 336x thermal  25 mm Slow6,840.00 €
0559 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T35SR3 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 336x thermal  35mm Slow6,550.00 €
0560 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T7.5SR6 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 640x thermal  7.5 mm Slow10,750.00 €
0561 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T9SR6 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 640x thermal  9 mm Slow10,890.00 €
0562 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T13SR6 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 640x thermal  13 mm Slow10,890.00 €
0563 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T19SR6 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 640x thermal  19mm Slow10,890.00 €
0564 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T25SR6 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 640x thermal  25 mm Slow11,470.00 €
0565 ACCESORIO XCU24M1T35SR6 XCU Fusion FlameGuard 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm; 640x thermal  35mm Slow11,040.00 €
0566 ACCESORIO XCU-C PoE M5 XCU Compact 316L 4x Zoom U-low light 2.8-12mm Full-HD, IP66/67, PoE1,230.00 €
0567 ACCESORIO XCU-C 24 M5 XCU Compact 316L 4x Zoom U-low light 2.8-12mm Full-HD, IP66/67, 24V/PoE1,300.00 €
0568 ACCESORIO XCU-C 24 M5 2SM XCU Compact 316L 4x Zoom U-low light 2.8-12mm Full-HD, IP66/67, 24V, 2xSM fiber1,300.00 €
0569 ACCESORIO XCU-C 24 M5 2MM XCU Compact 316L 4x Zoom U-low light 2.8-12mm Full-HD, IP66/7, 24V, 2x MM fiber1,300.00 €
0570 ACCESORIO XCU-C PoE M1 XCU Compact 316L 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm Full-HD, IP66/67, PoE1,320.00 €
0571 ACCESORIO XCU-C 24 M1 XCU Compact 316L 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm Full-HD, IP66/67, 24V/PoE1,390.00 €
0572 ACCESORIO XCU-C 24 M1 2SM XCU Compact 316L 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm Full-HD, IP66/67, 24V, 2xSM fiber1,390.00 €



0573 ACCESORIO XCU-C 24 M1 2MM XCU Compact 316L 10x Zoom U-low light 5-50mm Full-HD, IP66/7, 24V, 2x MM fiber1,390.00 €
0574 ACCESORIO XCU WM01 XCU 316L Wall/Pole mount with swivel 220.00 €
0575 ACCESORIO XCU CM01 XCU 316L Rugged ceiling mount 154.00 €
0576 ACCESORIO XCU CM02 XCU 316L Ceiling mount 100.00 €
0577 ACCESORIO XCU SS01 XCU Fusion 316L Sunshield 70.00 €
0578 ACCESORIO XCU SW01 XCU 316L Swivel mount 76.00 €
0579 ACCESORIO XCU CNC-PWR01 XCU IP67 Power connector straight, 3-pin 7/8” connector, female (cable part)28.00 €
0580 ACCESORIO XCU CNC-M12X8 XCU IP67 Ethernet connector straight, M12 X-coded Ethernet connector (cable part)57.00 €
0581 ACCESORIO XCU CNC-RJ45 XCU IP67 Ethernet connector straight, RJ45 Ethernet connector (cable part)12.00 €
0582 ACCESORIO XCU CNC-2MM XCU IP67 Ethernet connector straight, Dual LC MM fiber connector (cable part)46.00 €
0583 ACCESORIO XCU CNC-2SM XCU IP67 Ethernet connector straight, Dual LC SM fiber connector (cable part)46.00 €
0584 ACCESORIO SA-HSD820v2H3 MDC 24 Q316L 1080p IP 30x zoom PTZ marine dome camera, 24 Vac, quick connector, DNV-GL Type Approved8,900.00 €
0585 ACCESORIO SA-HSD820v2H3 PD 24 Q316L 1080p IP 30x zoom PTZ dome camera, 24 Vac, quick connector 5,840.00 €
0586 ACCESORIO SA-BC36/P F 24 316L fixed camera housing analogue, 36x, PAL 24 Vac 1,500.00 €
0587 ACCESORIO SA-BC36/N F 24 316L fixed camera housing analogue, 36x, NTSC 24 Vac 1,500.00 €
0588 ACCESORIO SA-BC36/P F 24 2SM 316L fixed camera housing analogue, 36x, PAL 24 Vac 2SM 1,790.00 €
0589 ACCESORIO SA-BC36/N F 24 2SM 316L fixed camera housing analogue, 36x, NTSC 24 Vac 2SM 1,790.00 €
0590 ACCESORIO SA-BC36/P F-WW 24 316L fixed wiper camera housing analogue, 36x, PAL 24 Vac 2,150.00 €
0591 ACCESORIO SA-BC36/N F-WW 24 316L fixed wiper camera housing analogue, 36x, NTSC 24 Vac 2,150.00 €
0592 ACCESORIO SA-BC36/P F-WW 24 2SM316L fixed wiper camera housing analogue, 36x, PAL 24 Vac 2SM 2,450.00 €
0593 ACCESORIO SA-BC36/N F-WW 24 2SM316L fixed wiper camera housing analogue, 36x, NTSC 24 Vac 2SM 2,450.00 €
0594 ACCESORIO SA-BC820v2H3 F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP 3MP, 30x 24 Vac 1,900.00 €
0595 ACCESORIO SA-BC820v2H3 F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP 3MP, 30x 24 Vac 2SM 2,250.00 €
0596 ACCESORIO SA-BC820v2H3 F-WW 24316L fixed wiper camera housing IP 3MP, 30x 24 Vac 2,550.00 €
0597 ACCESORIO SA-BC820v2H3 F-WW 24 2SM316L fixed wiper camera housing IP 3MP, 30x 24 Vac 2SM 2,900.00 €
0598 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 7.5-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 7.5mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 5,800.00 €
0599 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 9.0-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 9mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 5,800.00 €
0600 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 13-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 13mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 5,800.00 €
0601 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 19-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 19mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 5,800.00 €
0602 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 25-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 25mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 6,500.00 €
0603 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 35-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 35mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 6,500.00 €
0604 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 50-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 50mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 7,500.00 €
0605 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 7.5-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 7.5mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 2SM 6,050.00 €
0606 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 9.0-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 9mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 2SM 6,050.00 €
0607 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 13-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 13mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 2SM 6,050.00 €
0608 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 19-S F 24 2SM 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 19mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 2SM 6,050.00 €
0609 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 25-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 25mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 2SM 6,750.00 €
0610 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 35-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 35mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 2SM 6,750.00 €
0611 ACCESORIO SA-TC620 50-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti 50mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 2SM 7,750.00 €
0612 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 7.5-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 7.5mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 9,800.00 €
0613 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 9.0-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 9mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 9,800.00 €
0614 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 13-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 13mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 9,800.00 €
0615 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 19-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 19mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 9,800.00 €
0616 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 25-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 25mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 10,500.00 €
0617 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 35-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 35mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 10,500.00 €
0618 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 50-S F 24 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 50mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 11,500.00 €
0619 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 7.5-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 7.5mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 10,050.00 €
0620 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 9.0-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 9mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 10,050.00 €
0621 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 13-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 13mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 10,050.00 €
0622 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 19-S F 24 2SM 316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 19mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 10,050.00 €
0623 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 25-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 25mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 10,750.00 €
0624 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 35-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 35mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 10,750.00 €
0625 ACCESORIO SA-TC840R1 50-S F 24 2SM316L fixed camera housing IP Ti R1 50mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 11,750.00 €
0626 PTZ SA-BC36/P PTZ 24 316L PTZ analogue, 36x, PAL 24 Vac 8,500.00 €
0627 PTZ SA-BC36/N PTZ 24 316L PTZ analogue, 36x, NTSC 24 Vac 8,500.00 €
0628 PTZ SA-BC36/P PTZ 24 2SM 316L PTZ analogue, 36x, PAL 24 Vac 2SM 8,800.00 €
0629 PTZ SA-BC36/N PTZ 24 2SM 316L PTZ analogue, 36x, NTSC 24 Vac 2SM 8,800.00 €
0630 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3 PTZ 24 316L PTZ IP 3MP, 30x 24 Vac 8,500.00 €



0631 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3 PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP 3MP, 30x 24 Vac 2SM 8,800.00 €
0632 PTZ SA-TC620 7.5-S PTZ 24 316L PTZ IP Ti 7.5mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 12,900.00 €
0633 PTZ SA-TC620 9.0-S PTZ 24 316L PTZ IP Ti 9mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 12,900.00 €
0634 PTZ SA-TC620 13-S PTZ 24 316L PTZ IP Ti 13mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 12,900.00 €
0635 PTZ SA-TC620 19-S PTZ 24 316L PTZ IP Ti 19mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 12,900.00 €
0636 PTZ SA-TC620 25-S PTZ 24 316L PTZ IP Ti 25mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 13,500.00 €
0637 PTZ SA-TC620 35-S PTZ 24 316L PTZ IP Ti 35mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 13,500.00 €
0638 PTZ SA-TC620 50-S PTZ 24 316L PTZ IP Ti 50mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 14,500.00 €
0639 PTZ SA-TC620 7.5-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti 7.5mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 2SM 13,200.00 €
0640 PTZ SA-TC620 9.0-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti 9mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 2SM 13,200.00 €
0641 PTZ SA-TC620 13-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti 13mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 2SM 13,200.00 €
0642 PTZ SA-TC620 19-S PTZ 24 2SM 316L PTZ IP Ti 19mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 2SM 13,200.00 €
0643 PTZ SA-TC620 25-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti 25mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 2SM 13,800.00 €
0644 PTZ SA-TC620 35-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti 35mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 2SM 13,800.00 €
0645 PTZ SA-TC620 50-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti 50mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 2SM 14,800.00 €
0646 PTZ SA-TC840R1 7.5-S PTZ 24316L PTZ IP Ti R1 7.5mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 17,000.00 €
0647 PTZ SA-TC840R1 9.0-S PTZ 24316L PTZ IP Ti R1 9mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 17,000.00 €
0648 PTZ SA-TC840R1 13-S PTZ 24316L PTZ IP Ti R1 13mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 17,000.00 €
0649 PTZ SA-TC840R1 19-S PTZ 24 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 19mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 17,000.00 €
0650 PTZ SA-TC840R1 25-S PTZ 24316L PTZ IP Ti R1 25mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 17,600.00 €
0651 PTZ SA-TC840R1 35-S PTZ 24316L PTZ IP Ti R1 35mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 17,600.00 €
0652 PTZ SA-TC840R1 50-S PTZ 24316L PTZ IP Ti R1 50mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 18,600.00 €
0653 PTZ SA-TC840R1 100-S PTZ 24316L PTZ IP Ti R1 100mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 19,900.00 €
0654 PTZ SA-TC840R1 7.5-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti R1 7.5mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 17,300.00 €
0655 PTZ SA-TC840R1 9.0-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti R1 9mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 17,300.00 €
0656 PTZ SA-TC840R1 13-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti R1 13mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 17,300.00 €
0657 PTZ SA-TC840R1 19-S PTZ 24 2SM 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 19mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 17,300.00 €
0658 PTZ SA-TC840R1 25-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti R1 25mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 17,900.00 €
0659 PTZ SA-TC840R1 35-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti R1 35mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 17,900.00 €
0660 PTZ SA-TC840R1 50-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti R1 50mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 18,900.00 €
0661 PTZ SA-TC840R1 100-S PTZ 24 2SM316L PTZ IP Ti R1 100mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 2SM 20,150.00 €
0662 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC620 7.5-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 7.5 mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 15,000.00 €
0663 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC620 9.0-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 9 mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 15,000.00 €
0664 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC620 13-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 13 mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 15,000.00 €
0665 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC620 19-S D 24 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 19 mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 15,000.00 €
0666 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC620 25-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 25 mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 15,500.00 €
0667 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC620 35-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 35 mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 15,500.00 €
0668 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC620 50-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 50 mm 9Hz 336 24 Vac 16,500.00 €
0669 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 7.5-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 7.5 mm 9Hz 640 24 Vac 18,800.00 €
0670 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 9.0-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 9 mm 9Hz 640 24 Vac 18,800.00 €
0671 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 13-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 13 mm 9Hz 640 24 Vac 18,800.00 €
0672 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 19-S D 24 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 19 mm 9Hz 640 24 Vac 18,800.00 €
0673 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 25-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 25 mm 9Hz 640 24 Vac 19,400.00 €
0674 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 35-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 35 mm 9Hz 640 24 Vac 19,400.00 €
0675 PTZ SA-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 50-S D 24316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 50 mm 9Hz 640 24 Vac 20,400.00 €
0676 ACCESORIO SA ceiling mounting bracket F316L ceiling mounting bracket for SA fixed wiper camera housings 390.00 €
0677 ACCESORIO SA wall mounting bracket F316L wall mounting bracket for SA fixed wiper camera housings 290.00 €
0678 ACCESORIO SA pole mounting adaptor F316L pole mounting adapter for SA wall mounting bracket F 290.00 €
0679 ACCESORIO SA pole top mount F 316L pole top mount with swivel joint for SA fixed wiper camera housings190.00 €
0680 ACCESORIO SA wall mounting bracket PTZ316L wall mounting bracket for SA PTZ camera stations 990.00 €
0681 TANQUE DE AGUA SA-WP10-10m-VSF-24 10 liters washer tank, pump 10 m delivery head, float sw, 316L frame, 24 Vac550.00 €
0682 ACCESORIO SA pole mounting adaptor H316L pole mounting adapter for SA wall mounting bracket H 390.00 €
0683 ACCESORIO SA Sunshield H 316L sunshield for EX dome cameras with SA wall mounting bracket H 550.00 €
0684 ACCESORIO SA wall mounting bracket H316L wall mounting bracket for SA dome cameras 390.00 €
0685 DOMO EX-HSD820v2H3 MDC 24 2SM 3CEx 316L 1080p 30x zoom PTZ marine dome camera, 24 Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 20 mm M20, DNV 15,500.00 €
0686 DOMO EX-HSD820v2H3 MDC 24 3CEx 316L 1080p60 30x zoom PTZ marine dome camera, 24 Vac, 3m conduit 20 mm M20, DNV 14,900.00 €
0687 DOMO EX-HSD820v2H3 PD 24 3CEx 316L 1080p60 30x zoom PTZ dome camera, 24 Vac, 3m conduit 20 mm M2011,000.00 €
0688 BOX EX-BC36/N F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed analogue, 36x NTSC 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 4,000.00 €



0689 BOX EX-BC36/P F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed analogue, 36x PAL 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 4,000.00 €
0690 BOX EX-BC36/N F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed analogue, 36x NTSC 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M204,400.00 €
0691 BOX EX-BC36/P F 24 2SM 3C Ex 316L fixed analogue, 36x PAL 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M20 4,400.00 €
0692 BOX EX-BC36/N F-WW 24 3CEx 316L fixed wiper analogue, 36x NTSC 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M204,800.00 €
0693 BOX EX-BC36/P F-WW 24 3C Ex 316L fixed wiper analogue, 36x PAL 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 4,800.00 €
0694 BOX EX-BC36/N F-WW 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed wiper analogue, 36x NTSC 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M205,200.00 €
0695 BOX EX-BC36/P F-WW 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed wiper analogue, 36x PAL 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M205,200.00 €
0696 BOX EX-BC820v2H3 F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed IP 3MP, 30x 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 4,400.00 €
0697 BOX EX-BC820v2H3 F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP 3MP, 30x 24Vac 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M20 4,650.00 €
0698 BOX EX-BC820v2H3 F-WW 24 3CEx 316L fixed wiper IP 3MP, 30x 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 5,250.00 €
0699 BOX EX-BC820v2H3 F-WW 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed wiper IP 3MP, 30x 24Vac 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M20 5,500.00 €
0700 BOX EX-TC620 7.5-S F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed IP Ti 7.5mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 9,900.00 €
0701 BOX EX-TC620 9.0-S F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed IP Ti 9mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 9,900.00 €
0702 BOX EX-TC620 13-S F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed IP Ti 13mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 9,900.00 €
0703 BOX EX-TC620 19-S F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed IP Ti 19mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 9,900.00 €
0704 BOX EX-TC620 25-S F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed IP Ti 25mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 10,750.00 €
0705 BOX EX-TC620 35-S F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed IP Ti 35mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 10,750.00 €
0706 BOX EX-TC620 50-S F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed IP Ti 50mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 12,000.00 €
0707 BOX EX-TC620 7.5-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti 7.5mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M2010,150.00 €
0708 BOX EX-TC620 9.0-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti 9mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M2010,150.00 €
0709 BOX EX-TC620 13-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti 13mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M2010,150.00 €
0710 BOX EX-TC620 19-S F 24 2SM 3C Ex 316L fixed IP Ti 19mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M2010,150.00 €
0711 BOX EX-TC620 25-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti 25mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M2011,000.00 €
0712 BOX EX-TC620 35-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti 35mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M2011,000.00 €
0713 BOX EX-TC620 50-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti 50mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM 3m conduit 20 mm M2012,250.00 €
0714 BOX EX-TC840R1 7.5-S F 24 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 7.5mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 14,500.00 €
0715 BOX EX-TC840R1 9.0-S F 24 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 9mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 14,500.00 €
0716 BOX EX-TC840R1 13-S F 24 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 13mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 14,500.00 €
0717 BOX EX-TC840R1 19-S F 24 3C Ex 316L fixed IP Ti R1 19mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 14,500.00 €
0718 BOX EX-TC840R1 25-S F 24 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 25mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 14,900.00 €
0719 BOX EX-TC840R1 35-S F 24 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 35mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 14,900.00 €
0720 BOX EX-TC840R1 50-S F 24 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 50mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 20 mm M20 15,500.00 €
0721 BOX EX-TC840R1 7.5-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 7.5mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 20 mm M2014,750.00 €
0722 BOX EX-TC840R1 9.0-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 9mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 20 mm M2014,750.00 €
0723 BOX EX-TC840R1 13-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 13mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 20 mm M2014,750.00 €
0724 BOX EX-TC840R1 19-S F 24 2SM 3C Ex 316L fixed IP Ti R1 19mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 20 mm M2014,750.00 €
0725 BOX EX-TC840R1 25-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 25mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 20 mm M2015,150.00 €
0726 BOX EX-TC840R1 35-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 35mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 20 mm M2015,150.00 €
0727 BOX EX-TC840R1 50-S F 24 2SM 3CEx 316L fixed IP Ti R1 50mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 20 mm M2015,750.00 €
0728 PTZ EX-BC36/N PTZ 24 3C Ex 316L PTZ analogue, 36x, NTSC 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 12,990.00 €
0729 PTZ EX-BC36/P PTZ 24 3C Ex 316L PTZ analogue, 36x, PAL 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 12,990.00 €
0730 PTZ EX-BC36/N PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ analogue, 36x, NTSC 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 2SM13,990.00 €
0731 PTZ EX-BC36/P PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ analogue, 36x, PAL 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 2SM 13,990.00 €
0732 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3 PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP 3MP, 30x 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 13,500.00 €
0733 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3 PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP 3MP, 30x 24Vac 2SM 3m conduit 25 mm M25 13,990.00 €
0734 PTZ EX-TC620 7.5-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 7.5mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 16,500.00 €
0735 PTZ EX-TC620 9.0-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 9mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 16,500.00 €
0736 PTZ EX-TC620 13-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 13mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 16,500.00 €
0737 PTZ EX-TC620 19-S PTZ 24 3C Ex 316L PTZ IP Ti 19mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 16,500.00 €
0738 PTZ EX-TC620 25-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 25mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 17,500.00 €
0739 PTZ EX-TC620 35-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 35mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 17,500.00 €
0740 PTZ EX-TC620 50-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 50mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 18,500.00 €
0741 PTZ EX-TC620 7.5-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 7.5mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2516,750.00 €
0742 PTZ EX-TC620 9.0-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 9mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M25 16,750.00 €
0743 PTZ EX-TC620 13-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 13mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2516,750.00 €
0744 PTZ EX-TC620 19-S PTZ 24 2SM 3C Ex 316L PTZ IP Ti 19mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2516,750.00 €
0745 PTZ EX-TC620 25-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 25mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2517,750.00 €
0746 PTZ EX-TC620 35-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 35mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2517,750.00 €



0747 PTZ EX-TC620 50-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti 50mm 9Hz 336 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2518,750.00 €
0748 PTZ EX-TC840R1 7.5-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 7.5mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 19,900.00 €
0749 PTZ EX-TC840R1 9.0-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 9mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 19,900.00 €
0750 PTZ EX-TC840R1 13-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 13mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 19,900.00 €
0751 PTZ EX-TC840R1 19-S PTZ 24 3C Ex 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 19mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 19,900.00 €
0752 PTZ EX-TC840R1 25-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 25mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 21,000.00 €
0753 PTZ EX-TC840R1 35-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 35mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 21,000.00 €
0754 PTZ EX-TC840R1 50-S PTZ 24 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 50mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M25 22,000.00 €
0755 PTZ EX-TC840R1 7.5-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 7.5mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2520,150.00 €
0756 PTZ EX-TC840R1 9.0-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 9mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2520,150.00 €
0757 PTZ EX-TC840R1 13-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 13mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2520,150.00 €
0758 PTZ EX-TC840R1 19-S PTZ 24 2SM 3C Ex 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 19mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2520,150.00 €
0759 PTZ EX-TC840R1 25-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 25mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2521,250.00 €
0760 PTZ EX-TC840R1 35-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 35mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2521,250.00 €
0761 PTZ EX-TC840R1 50-S PTZ 24 2SM 3CEx 316L PTZ IP Ti R1 50mm 9Hz 640 24Vac, 2SM, 3m conduit 25 mm M2522,250.00 €
0762 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC620 7.5-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 7.5mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2523,500.00 €
0763 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC620 9.0-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 9 mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2523,500.00 €
0764 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC620 13-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 13 mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2523,500.00 €
0765 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC620 19-S D 24 3C Ex 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 19 mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2523,500.00 €
0766 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC620 25-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 25 mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2524,000.00 €
0767 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC620 35-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 35 mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2524,000.00 €
0768 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC620 50-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti 50 mm 9Hz 336 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2524,500.00 €
0769 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 7.5-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 7.5 mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2527,000.00 €
0770 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 9.0-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 9 mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2527,000.00 €
0771 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 13-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 13 mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2527,000.00 €
0772 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 19-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 19 mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2527,000.00 €
0773 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 25-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 25 mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2527,500.00 €
0774 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 35-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 35 mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2527,500.00 €
0775 PTZ EX-BC820v2H3-TC840R1 50-S D 24 3CEx 316L dual PTZ IP 3MP, 30x IP Ti R1 50 mm 9Hz 640 24Vac 3m conduit 25 mm M2528,000.00 €
0776 ACCESORIO Pole mounting adaptor H316L pole mounting adapter for EX/SA wall mounting bracket H 390.00 €
0777 ACCESORIO EX Sunshield H 316L sunshield for EX dome cameras with EX wall mounting bracket H 550.00 €
0778 ACCESORIO EX wall mounting bracket H316L wall mounting bracket for EX dome cameras 390.00 €
0779 ACCESORIO EX pole mounting adaptor F316L pole mounting adapter for EX wall mounting bracket F 390.00 €
0780 ACCESORIO EX wall mounting bracket F316L wall mounting bracket for EX fixed wiper camera housings 550.00 €
0781 ACCESORIO EX Pole Top Mounting F316L Pole TOP Mounting bracket for EX fixed camera housing 250.00 €
0782 ACCESORIO Ex wall mounting bracket PTZ316L wall mounting bracket for EX PTZ camera stations 990.00 €
0783 ACCESORIO Ex e termination box 316L Ex e termination box for IP cameras 990.00 €
0784 ACCESORIO Fiber Termination Kit - SM Dual-LCDIN-rail Fiber Optic Cable Termination Kit for SM, 2x Dual LC 54.00 €
0785 TANQUE DE AGUA EX-WP10 Ex d 10 litres pressurized washer tank, 316L cabinet, Ex d solenoid 1,990.00 €
0786 TANQUE DE AGUA EX-WP10 Ex e 10 litres pressurized washer tank, 316L cabinet, Ex e solenoid 1,750.00 €


